RECEIVED FEB. 11, 2004 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-031420

		0	_ Revised Title Page
	TARIFF NO. 1	_	
	Cancels		
	TARIFF NO.		
	of		
Company Name: Wheatland	Express Inc		
Certificate Number:	1078		
	tation of passengers in the		
Between Pullmar	i, Colfax and the Spokane	International Airport	
	Issued by:		
Name: Kim Motley, Presiden	nt (Kim@wheatlandexpre	ess.com)	
Address P. O. Box 125	T		,
City, State/Zip: Pullman, WA	99163		
Telephone No: 509-334-2200			
Telefacsimile No. 509-332-0	118	·····	
Issue Date: 8/28/03		Effective Date:	<u></u>
	(For Official Use Only)		
Effective:	TC	LS	N
Order/Other	D.,,		

FRECEIVED FEB. 11, 2004 WADUFP & FRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-031420

		Th A PENE	. ~ ~~~		*
		KAIL	SCHED	ULE	
A4	Pullman	7 7 15	Betw	een	
And Spokane	\$34.00	Colfax			
	\$34,00	\$ 29.00	S	\$	\$
	\$	S	\$	\$	\$
		.\$	\$	\$	\$
	\$	\$	\$	S	\$
	\$	\$	\$	\$	S
	S	\$	\$	S	S
	S	\$	\$	\$	\$
	Children C Two piec Charge/i	under 2 travel fre Children between the es plus one carry- tem and space ava	e. Children un e ages of 2 to 12 on. Excess and	International Air	port
	Children Comments Charge/i With adv	under 2 travel frechildren between the es plus one carry-tem and space avairanced notice and	ee. Children un e ages of 2 to 12 on. Excess and ailable. Pets ma kenneled.	International Air	port fare bject to extra \$5.00 tra \$5.00 charge/pet
BAGGAGE-	Children Comments Charge/i With adv	n under 2 travel frechildren between the es plus one carry-tem and space avairanced notice and animals carried at	ee. Children une ages of 2 to 12 on. Excess and allable. Pets makenneled. no cost but must	International Air ider 12 travel for ! travel for ½ fare oversize pieces si ay be carried at ex	port fare bject to extra \$5.00 tra \$5.00 charge/pet
BAGGAGE- sue Date: 8/	Children Charge/i With adv Service a	n under 2 travel frechildren between the es plus one carry-tem and space avaluated notice and animals carried at	ee. Children une ages of 2 to 12 on. Excess and ailable. Pets makenneled. no cost but must be controlled.	International Air der 12 travel for ! travel for !/ fare loversize pieces si ay be carried at exst sit or stand at se	port /2 fare ubject to extra \$5.00 tra \$5.00 charge/pet eat of passenger.
BAGGAGE- ssue Date: 8/	Children Charge/i With adv Service a	n under 2 travel frechildren between the es plus one carry-tem and space avaluated notice and animals carried at	ee. Children une ages of 2 to 12 on. Excess and ailable. Pets makenneled. no cost but must be controlled.	International Air der 12 travel for 12 travel for 12 fare 13 oversize pieces stay be carried at exst sit or stand at se	port /2 fare ubject to extra \$5.00 tra \$5.00 charge/pet eat of passenger.

FRECEIVED FEB. 11, 2004 WYLPUTP & FRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-031420

Tariff No. 1	_	O	_ Revised Page No
Company Name: Wheatland Expre	ess Inc		
	PASSENGER	RULI	ZS
DELAYED FLIGHTS		-	
We will endeavor to wait up to (15) reserved passengers. Remember the claim your luggage.	minutes past the sche driver cannot leave t	eduled departured the bus. Plant	arture times from the airport for ease check in with the driver then go
DISCLAIMER			
Schedules and fares are subject to che for damages resulting from the failurairlines. Departure times are subject reservations have been made more the	م ب د حصام ما	Wheatland o make cor ine schedul	l Express Inc will not be responsible mections with flights of schedule e changes. Please confirm if
TICKET REFUNDS	-		
Tickets are NON REFUNDABLE, purchase.	Unused tickets will b	e honored	up to one year from date of
8/28/03	·		
Issue Date:			Effective Date:
Issued By: Kim Motley President			
E.M.	(For Official Use Only	0	
Effective:			LSN
Order/Other		Ву:	

TIME	SCHEDULE NUI	MBER	_1	
	Cance	els		
	Time Schedule Nu	ımber		
	of			
Company Nan	ne: Wheatland Exp	ress Inc		
Certificate No	ımber:	_		
	P.O. Box 125			
	· ·			
ony, out of 21p.	Pullman, WA 991	63		
Pullman-Co	TERRITO olfax and the Spoka	RY; ne Internat	ional Airpo	r t
Ву	THE FOLLOW	NG ROU	TE:	
From the WA-ID border on SR 270	Spokane Internation	nal Airport	S 195 to Co	lfax and east on I-90 to
North Bound	DEP.	ARTURE 7	rimes.	1.47 70 4.000
Pullman Departures	Trip#1	Trip #2		MILEAGE:
Wheatland Express Lot. WSU CUB	3:45 am	9:45 am		
Colfax Departures	3:50 am	9:50 am	4:15 pm 4:20 pm	_
Postures Date		7.50 MH	4.20 pm	1
Rosauer's Parking Lot	4:15 am	10:15 am	4:45 pm	14.6
Spokane International Arrival	5:30 am	11:30 am	6:00 pm	59,9
South Bound				
Departs Spokane International airport	8:30 am	0.00 =		
Arrives Colfax Arrives Pullman	9:30 am	2:00 pm		
Attives Fullman	9:50 am	3:00 pm	7:45 pm	59.9
Saturday and Sunday only TRIP #2 is offered		3:20 pm	8:03 pm	15.6
No scheduled service July 4, Thanksgiving D				
8/28/03	ey, Christmas or New	Years Day		
Issue Date:			Differentian y	
Issued by: Kim Motley, President			Effective 1	Date:
•	(For Official Use Oul	y)		
Effective:	ፓር ₋			
	'\			LSN
Effective:	TC			LSN